
Business Advisory Committee 2006-07

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Bertholet Nancy Sequoia High
School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5154 nbertholet@everettsd.org

DeSalvo Linda Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4573 ldesalvo@everettsd.org

Dorsey Dave Frontier Bank 725 Hoyt
Everett, WA  98201 425-514-0798

Elmer Laurie Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4576 lelmer@everettsd.org

Feller Terry Everett Public
Schools

Executive
Assistant

4730 Colby Ave.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-4040 tfeller@everettsd.org

Ferguson Doug
Anderson

Hunter Law
Firm

Attorney PO Box 5397
Everett, WA  98206 425-303-3118 dferguson@andersonhunterlaw.com

Green Jeff Moss Adams Manager 2707 Colby Ave., Suite 801
Everett, WA  98201-3510 425-303-3017 jeff.green@mossadams.com

Johnson Dianne Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6142 djohnson@everettsd.org

McVeety Tiffany Shoreline
Bank  16001 Aurora Ave N

Shoreline, WA  98133 206-219-0225 tmcveety@eshorelinebank.com

Patella John

EvCC,
Counseling,
Advising and

Career Center

Faculty 2000 Tower Street, Everett, WA
98201-1390 425-388-9269 jpatella@everettcc.edu

Payne Ty Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6143 tpayne@everettsd.org

Renard Barbara Verizon 3317 108th St SE
Everett, WA  98208 425-337-7542 barb.renard@gmail.com

Ross Patti Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6141 pross@everettsd.org

Smith Rose HM Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98201 425-385-7016 rsmith@everettsd.org

Thompson Ivette H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7140 ithompson@everettsd.org
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